10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Director, Business Information and
Technology Services

Technology Services Supervisor
Business Systems Supervisor
Manager, Infrastructure

Manager, Business Systems
Business Systems Supervisor
Network Systems Analyst

Senior Business Intelligence Analyst
Business Systems Analyst

Senior Business Systems Analyst
Network Systems Analyst
Program Manager

Senior Applications Developer
Systems Support Analyst |l
Business Systems Analyst
Information Technology Security
Analyst

Senior Management Analyst

Systems Support Analyst II

Special District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

Department

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Total Wages

$135,333

$110,477

$109,431

$107,146

$102,563

$96,397

$92,211

$83,534

$82,569

$81,558

$80,954

$80,322

$77,099

$75,213

$70,665

$69,517

$68,694

$63,453



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Business Systems Analyst
Geographic Information Systems
(GIS) Analyst

Staff Assistant Il

Systems Support Analyst |
Systems Support Analyst |
Business Systems Technician
Senior Web Developer

Network Systems Analyst
Systems Support Analyst |
Business Systems Analyst
Geographic Information Systems
(GIS) Analyst

Intern

Intern

Intern

Geographic Information Systems
(GIS) Analyst

Intern

Intern

Lead Support Services

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

Business Information and
Technology Services

$62,428

$59,116

$57,184

$56,401

$52,845

$49,950

$43,649

$37,162

$34,048

$33,363

$14,224

$12,354

$12,264

$11,526

$11,061

$10,227

$4,954

$1,433



37. Intern San Diego Unified Port District Business Information and $585
Technology Services



