	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Business Information and Technology Services		San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$135,333
2.	Technology Services Supervisor		San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$110,477
3.	Business Systems Supervisor		San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$109,431
4.	Manager, Infrastructure		San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$107,146
5.	Manager, Business Systems		San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$102,563
6.	Business Systems Supervisor		San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$96,397
7.	Network Systems Analyst		San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$92,211
8.	Senior Business Intelligence Analyst		San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$83,534
9.	Business Systems Analyst		San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$82,569
10.	Senior Business Systems Analyst		San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$81,558
11.	Network Systems Analyst		San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$80,954
12.	Program Manager		San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$80,322
13.	Senior Applications Developer		San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$77,099
14.	Systems Support Analyst II		San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$75,213
15.	Business Systems Analyst		San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$70,665
16.	Information Technology Security Analyst		San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$69,517
17.	Senior Management Analyst		San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$68,694
18.	Systems Support Analyst II		San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$63,453

19.	Business Systems Analyst	San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$62,428
20.	Geographic Information Systems (GIS) Analyst	San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$59,116
21.	Staff Assistant II	San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$57,184
22.	Systems Support Analyst I	San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$56,401
23.	Systems Support Analyst I	San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$52,845
24.	Business Systems Technician	San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$49,950
25.	Senior Web Developer	San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$43,649
26.	Network Systems Analyst	San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$37,162
27.	Systems Support Analyst I	San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$34,048
28.	Business Systems Analyst	San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$33,363
29.	Geographic Information Systems (GIS) Analyst	San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$14,224
30.	Intern	San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$12,354
31.	Intern	San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$12,264
32.	Intern	San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$11,526
33.	Geographic Information Systems (GIS) Analyst	San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$11,061
34.	Intern	San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$10,227
35.	Intern	San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$4,954
36.	Lead Support Services	San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and Technology Services	\$1,433

37.	Intern	San Diego Unified Port District	Business Information and	\$585	
			Technology Services		